PARAMJEET KALIA AY 2024-2025

Address: 58-C, GURU NANAK PURA WEST, Jalandhar City H.O Jalandhar - [
JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 144001

Mobile: 91-9815584403

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR4)

PAN: AFWPK9050M Status: Individual
Date of Birth 14/03/1955 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: SATYA PAUL Gender: Male

Bank A/C no.: 452102010000817 IFSC code: UBIN0545210
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 460898601037
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Business and Profession 62,522
Other Sources 78,281
Gross Total Income 1,40,803
Less: Total Deductions 0

Rounded off from 1,40,803 as per

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A 1,40,800
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Business and Profession
Particulars Amount
Presumptive Income u/s 44AD 62,522
Net Income under the head "Business and Profession" 62,522
Section 44AD
Business nature Business code Trade Name
Retail sale of other products n.e.c 09028 MR. PARAMJIT KALIA
Particulars Cash Transactions Any Other Mode Banking Mode Total
(8%) Transactions (8%) Transactions (6%)
Gross Receipt 2,45,151 0 0 2,45,151
Income u/s
44AD 62,522 0 0 62,522
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account 3,618

POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010004820136 1,662

UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452102010000817 1,535

ICICI BANK LIMITED - 027301524916 421

Interest Income from Deposits 74,663



UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452103030052900

UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452103030054387

UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452103230000527

POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020043455266
Total

Income Tax
Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Payable
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank

1 UBIN0545210 UNION BANK OF INDIA

Signature

For PARAMJEET KALIA

2,337

15,713

19,613

37,000
78,281

1,40,800
3,00,000
0
0

Account No.
452102010000817

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



