PARAMJEET KALIA

AY 2024-2025

Address: 58-C, GURU NANAK PURA WEST, Jalandhar City H.O Jalandhar - I

JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 144001 **Mobile:** 91-9815584403

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR4)

PAN:	AFWPK9050M	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	14/03/1955	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	SATYA PAUL	Gender:	Male

 Bank A/C no.:
 452102010000817
 IFSC code:
 UBIN0545210

 E-Filing Status:
 E-Filed
 Aadhaar Card Number:
 460898601037

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Business and Profession	62,522
Other Sources	78,281
Gross Total Income	1,40,803
Less: Total Deductions	0

Total Income (Taxable) Rounded off from 1,40,803 as per Section 288A 1,40,800

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Business and Profession

Particulars	Amount
Presumptive Income u/s 44AD	62,522

Net Income under the head "Business and Profession" 62,522

Section 44AD

Business nature		Business code	Trade Nar	Trade Name	
Retail sale of other products n.e.c		09028	MR. PARAMJIT	KALIA	
Particulars	Cash Transactions (8%)	•	Other Mode actions (8%)	Banking Mode Transactions (6%)	Total
Gross Receipt	2,45,151		0	0	2,45,151
Income u/s 44AD	62,522		0	0	62,522
		Oth	er Income		
Interest Incom	e from Saving Account				3,618

 POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010004820136
 1,662

 UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452102010000817
 1,535

 ICICI BANK LIMITED - 027301524916
 421

Interest Income from Deposits 74,663

UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452103030052900	2,337
UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452103030054387	15,713
UNION BANK OF INDIA - 452103230000527	19,613
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020043455266	37,000

Total 78,281

Income Tax

Total Income	1,40,800
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	0
Payable	0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	UBIN0545210	UNION BANK OF INDIA	452102010000817

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For PARAMJEET KALIA (TAXINFINANCE.COM)